Jugendliga B/m
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Name

Martin, Florian
Kaschak, Sanny
Miiller, Maximilian
Allimann, Henry
Krykun, Eugen
Heilek, Alexander
Dittmann, Darren
MeiBner, Steven
Kern, Lukas

Himmel, Maximilian

Schnitt

138,75
131,25
122,42
114,00
109,58
98,50
95,75
94,25
91,83
53,67

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.665
1.575
1.469
1.368
1.315
1.182
1.149
1.131
1.102

322

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6

165
158
165
155
139
126
120
136
136

61

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THO
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.



Jugendliga B/m - 2. Spieltag
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Name

Martin, Florian
Kaschak, Sanny
Miiller, Maximilian
Krykun, Eugen
Allimann, Henry
Kern, Lukas
Dittmann, Darren
MeiBner, Steven
Heilek, Alexander
Himmel, Maximilian

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

856 /
747 /
719/
711/
655 /
574 /
536 /
511/
510/
322/
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142,67
124,50
119,83
118,50
109,17
95,67
89,33
85,17
85,00
53,67

HI

165
138
165
139
131
136

97
109
104

61

Spiel: 1
151
138

77
139
111

74

94

67

70

61

2

165
115
141
125
131
88
75
78
72
46

3

122
128
118
117
111
96
97
60
78
51

4

148
115
107
105
106
136

83

89
104

57

5

107
121
165
137
117

87

96
109
101

58

08.10.2006
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

6

163
130
111
88
79
93
91
108
85
49



